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2501 (12B2- 1) -145183.7013 78577.3300 11.8019 25.3273 27.9420 65-01-00 117-37-10 25.3273  298.91026187

2502 (12B2- 2) -145171.8994 78602.6573 4.8253 1.3104 5.0001 15-11-40 130-10-40 51.9650  250.74671450
( 2503 (12B2- 3) -145167.0741 78603.9677 19.7509 -13.6391 24.0026 325-22-20 130-10-40 39.6363  782.85259767 -

2504 (12B2- 4) -145147.3232 78590.3286 -18.8884 -29.0580 34.6575 236-58-30 91-36-10 -3.0608  57.81361472
2505 (12B2- 5) -145166.2116 78561.2706 -1.9714 -0.3440 2.0012 189-53-50 132-55-20 -32.4628 ~63.99716392

( 2506 (12B2-6 ) -145168.1830 78560.9266 -5.0878 3.8118  6.3573 143-09-30 133-15-40 -28.9950  147.52076100 R
2507 (12B2- 7) -145173.2708 78564.7384 -4.1111 4.3255 5.9675 133-32-40 170-23-10 -20.8577 85.74809047 o
. 2508 (12B2- 8) -145177.3819 78569.0639 -6.3194 8.2661 10.4050 127-23-50 173-51-10 -8.2661  52.23679234
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132-55-20 -0.3440 0.67816160
133-15-40  3.1238  -15.89326964
170-23-00  7.5293 -4.24803106
103-38-30 19.6218  145.49368482
270-00-00 39.8049  -536.05656879

97-50-00 54.0800  140.88921600
80-21-20 54.9479  375.79967768
270-00-10 54.5244  161.87203872
89-59-50 56.2010  213.45701810
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2522 (12B2-22) -145178.0487 78569.9361 -5.6526  7.3939  9.3071 127-23-50 70-11-10 7.3939  -41.79475914 o
2501 (12B2- 1) -145183.7013 78577.3300 3.8141 8.1852  9.0302 65-01-00 117-37-10 22.9730 87.62131930 -
2512 (12B2-12) -145179.8872 78585.5152 _ 8.3891 -5.4097  9.9821 327-11-00 82-10-00 25.7485  216.00674135 -
2523 (12B2-23) -145171.4981 78580.1055 -6.5506 -10.1694 12.0966 237-12-40 90-01-40 10.1694  -66.61567164 -
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. IZB23§7 ~145175.3433 78566.9190 -2.0386 2.1449 2.9591 133-32-40 76-21-35 2.1449 -4.37259314
;: 12B2-08 -145177.3819 78569.0639 -0.6668 0.8722 1.0979 127-23-53 173-51-13 5.1620 -3.44202160
;Z 12B2-22 -145178.0487 178569.9361 6.5506 10.1694 12.0966 57-12-45 109-48-52 16.2036 106.14330216
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5 12B2-10 -145173.8350 78565.3321 -1.5083 1.5869 2.1893 133-32-43 76-21-39 1.5869 -2.39352127

- 1232:32/-145175.3433 78566.9190 7.1351 11.0650 13.1660 57-11-05 103-38-22  14.2388 101.59526188 B

. 12B2-%47-145168.2082 78577.9840 1.7881 -1.1531 2.1277 327-10-59 89-59-54  24.1507 43.18386667
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LI 31.1652 360-00-00  57.12315516

. - it 4 28.56157758

i S 8.63987721

48

50 - - ~ - _

54 .-

5 - ) - - - -

s - - T T A )

e . N e

. o o e . B . o
o4 ~ - B o
655 o o B B o -

06 o 1 A [ A } . 1. L S A | i » i L " P i L




b B 3=t T
TOERNE. TR IR S BN S ORISR
RE (BABMR) TTDT. HLETSEEHEL

RUB-T R0,

B 3 I 2 A

‘6- 1-'(2_2)

*xk Ay BF T AT T e Rk PN

Y95 X Y DX oY L AZM ANG DMD DNS
2519 (12B2-19) -145149.8961 78586.3703 -10.1198 6.9900 12.2992 145-22-00 88-23-30 6.9900  -70.73740200
2520 (12B2-20) -145160.0159 78593.3603  2.6806 3.8822 4.7177 55-22-30 90-00-30 17.8622 47.88141332
2521 (12B2-21) -145157.3353 78597.2425 10.0121 -6.91390 12.1673 325-22-20 89-59-50 14.8305  148.48444905
2504 (12B2- 4) -145147.3232 78590.3286 -2.5729 -3.9583 4.7210 236-58-30 91-36-10 3.9583  -10.18431007
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2518 (12B2-18) -145152.9792 78581.6273 -10.2463  7.0847 12.4571 145-20-20 88-21-50 7.0847  -72.59196161
2517 (1282-17) -145163.2255 78588.7120  3.2096 4.6483  5.6487 55-22-30 90-02-10 18.8177 60.39728992
2520 (12B2-20) -145160.0159 78593.3603 10.1198 -6.9900 12.2992 325-22-00 89-59-30 16.4760  166.73382480
2519 (12B2-19) -145149.8961 78586.3703 -3.0831 -4.7430 5.6570 236-58-30 91-36-30 4.7430  -14.62314330

| - : - | | o 974 139.91600981
Aot 69.95800490
9 29 21.16229648

e e Y ——



